GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List for All India Seats of CAP Round Ill for Admission to the First Year Post Graduate Technical Course in Master of Computer Applications (MCA) 2024-25

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Merit (Score)

180 (99.1870342)

190 (99.1870342)

350 (98.4914463)

585 (97.9102611)

881 (96.6439106)

977 (96.3970969)

1134 (95.8882693)

1470 (94.836703)

1471 (94.836703)

1541 (94.836703)

1543 (94.836703)

1715 (93.8350096)

2128 (92.4644327)

2257 (92.4644327)

2359 (91.2130638)

2670 (90.9896295)

2761 (89.6474857)

2881 (89.6474857)

Choice Code

318524210

610424110

310924110

617924110

316724110

316824110

311724110

613924110

622824110

623224110

614124110

343824110

615424110

612924110

316224110

623124110

614524110

681224110

Institute Name

Vivekanand Education Society's Institute of Technology, Chembur, Mumbai

Dr. D.Y. Patil Unitech Society's Dr. D. Y. Patil Institute of Management & Research,
Pimpri

S.1.LE.S. College of Management Studies, Mumbai

Indira College of Engineering & Management, Pune

Mumbai Education Trust's Institute of Computer Science, Bandra (W), Mumbai

Thakur Institute of Management Studies Career Development & Research, Kandivali (E),
Mumbai

Gurunanak Institute of Management Studies, Mumbai

Progressive Education Society's Modern College of Engineering, Pune

Dr. D. Y. Patil Pratishthan's D.Y.Patil Institute of Master of Computer Applications and
Management, Akurdi, Pune

Maharashtra Education Society's Institute of Management and Career Courses (IMCC), Pune

Jaywant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's,Rajarshi Shahu College of Engineering, Tathawade, Pune

Aditya Institute of Management Studies & Research, Borivali

Institute of Industrial & Computer Management & Research, Nigdi, Pune

Jayawant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Jayawant Institute of Management Studies, Tathawade
Pune-411033

Bharti Vidyapeeth's Institute of Management & Information Technology, Navi Mumbai

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's Sinhgad Institute of Management
,Vadgaon(Budruk),Pune

JSPM'S Jaywantrao Sawant College of Engineering,Pune

Progressive Education Society's Modern Institute of Business Studies, Nigdi, Pune

Course Name

Master of Computer
Applications

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Master in Computer
Application

Type

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Al to Al

Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Score. Al to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates , MH to Al- Maharashtra Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates
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Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Score. Al to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates , MH to Al- Maharashtra Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates

3036 (89.33243)

3122 (89.33243)

3192 (87.7604977)

3880 (85.619492)

3938 (85.619492)

4092 (85.3092918)

4362 (83.3488854)

4425 (83.3488854)

4505 (83.3488854)

4789 (82.9954662)

4910 (80.8709176)

5149 (80.8709176)

5165 (80.8709176)

5475 (80.4575538)

5515 (80.4575538)

5547 (80.4575538)

5938 (77.5340039)

6085 (77.5340039)

6313 (75.0388802)

6440 (75.0388802)

400324110

675524110

613524110

623624110

317324110

512124110

614424110

623924110

620124110

312724110

316924110

689924110

615524110

616724110

415224110

697324110

212924110

677524110

615224110

613724110

Inter Institutional Computer Center and Dept. of Computer Science & Electronics, RTM
Nagpur University

JSPM Narhe Technical Campus, Pune.

Alard Institute of Management Sciences, Pune

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's , Sinhgad Institute of Business Administration &
Research, Kondhawa-Saswad Road, Pune

Deccan Education Society's Navinchandra Mehta Institute of Technology & Development,
Dadar, Mumbai

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Research, Nashik

Genba Sopanrao Moze College of Engineering, Baner-Balewadi, Pune

Sinhgad Technical Education Society, Sinhgad Institute of Management & Computer
Application, Narhe (Ambegaon), Pune

Dr. D. Y. Patil School Of MCA, Lohegaon,Pune

NCRD's Sterling Institute of Management Studies, Navi Mumbai

Late Bhausaheb Hiray S. S. Trust's Institute of Computer Application, Bandra (E), Mumbai

Chhatrapati Shahu Institute of Business Education & Research, Kolhapur

G.H.Raisoni College of Engineering & Management, Wagholi, Pune

Kamla Education Society's Pratibha Institute of Business Management, Chinchwad, Pune

Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's Science College (MCA), Nagpur

ASMS Institute of Business Management and Research MCA, Pune

M.S. Bidve Engineering College, Latur

Yashaswi Education Society's International Institute of Management Science, Chinchwad,
Pune

Zeal Education Society's Zeal Institute of Business Administration, Computer Application
and Research, Pune

Vidya Pratishthan Institute of Information Technology, Baramati, Pune
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Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Score. Al to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates , MH to Al- Maharashtra Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates

6511 (75.0388802)

6630 (74.5218615)

6633 (74.5218615)

7458 (71.5201417)

7564 (71.5201417)

8597 (64.630778)

8857 (64.630778)

9056 (64.219803)

9072 (64.219803)

9143 (64.219803)

9243 (64.219803)

9248 (64.219803)

9353 (64.219803)

9429 (60.9463755)

9643 (60.9463755)

9697 (60.9463755)

9734 (60.0518403)

9750 (60.0518403)

9804 (60.0518403)

10196 (57.4026786)

616824110

697124150F

303224150F

313324110

617024110

511224110

415324110

620624110

683624110

654724110

613824110

679424110

414224110

699124110

612024110

518124110

210224110

100524110

320024110

500224110

Shikshan Maharshi Dr. D.Y. Patil Centre for Management & Research, Chikhali , Pune

K.B. Joshi Institute of Information Technology, Pune

S.N.D.T Women's University P.G.D. of Computer Science, Mumbai

Swayamsiddhi Mitra Sangh's College of Management & Research, Thane

Abhinav Education Society's Institute of Management and Research, Haveli, Pune

Padmashree Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's Institute of Business Management & Rural

Development, Ahmednagar

Sarvodaya Shikshan Mandal's Sardar Patel Mahavidayalaya, Dept. of Computer Studies &
Research, Chandrapur

Pune District Education Association's College of Engineering, Manjari(Bk), Hadapsar, Pune

Dr.D.Y.Patil Institute Of Management & Entrepreneur Development, Talegaon

Suryadatta Educational Foundation, Suryadatta Institute of Management and Mass
Communication, Pune

Genba Sopanrao Moze Trust Parvatibai Genba Moze College of Engineering,Wagholi, Pune

Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune

G H Raisoni College of Engineering & Management, Nagpur

Dr. D.Y. Patil Technical Campus, Varale, Talegaon, Pune

Shri. Khanderai Pratishthans Dnyansagar Institute of Management and Research, Balewadi,
Pune

Gokhale Education Society's, R.H. Sapat College of Engineering, Management Studies and
Research, Nashik

Rajarshi Shahu Institute of Management, Aurangabad

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University,Amravati

Hope Foundation and research center's Finolex Academy of Management and Technology,
Ratnagiri

Department of Computer Science, North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon
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Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Score. Al to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates , MH to Al- Maharashtra Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates

10260 (57.4026786)

10509 (57.4026786)

10589 (55.9046138)

10726 (55.9046138)

10740 (55.9046138)

10831 (55.9046138)

10850 (55.9046138)

10967 (53.4264422)

11038 (53.4264422)

11076 (53.4264422)

11128 (53.4264422)

11257 (53.4264422)

11640 (51.7677553)

11926 (49.5804888)

11995 (49.5804888)

12023 (49.5804888)

12683 (45.7501694)

13213 (42.0709782)

13265 (42.0709782)

13647 (38.5432867)

616424110

663424110

654824110

322324210

602924110

110524110

699224110

615824110

1612524210

110224110

200124110

414724110

624024110

661424150F

322124110

699024110

663224110

510124110

511924110

251924110

Psd Shastri Educational Foundation's Asma Institute Of Management, Pune

KJEI's Trinity Academy of Engineering, Yewalewadi, Pune

Suryadatta Educational Foundation, Suryadatta Institute of Business Management and
Technology, Pune

Mahatma Education Society's Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology, Tal. Khalapur.
Dist. Raigad

Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural Development, Kolhapur

Prof. Ram Meghe Institute of Technology & Research, Amravati

Pune Cambridge Institute of Management and Computer Application, Ambegaon Pathar, Pune

Rajmata Jijau Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Institute of Computer and Management Research,
Dudulgaon, Pune

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur

Vidya Bharati Mahavidyalaya Department of Research and PG Studies in Science & Management,
Amravati

Dr. B. A. M.University Dept. Of Management Science, Aurangabad

K.D.K. College of Engineering, Nagpur

Siddhant Institute Of Computer Application, Sudambare

Sadhu Vaswani Institute Of Management Studies For Girls, Koregaon, Pune

Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's VIVA Institute of Technology, Virar

Jaihind Institute of Management and Research

Navsahyadri Education Society's Group of Institutions

Khandesh College Education Society's Institute of Management & Research, Jalgaon

C.H.M.E. Society's Dr. Moonje Institute for Management & Computer Studies, Nashik

Shri V. D. Deshmukh College of MCA, Kolpa Dist. Latur
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13924 (38.2927719)

14045 (38.2927719)

14280 (34.4728751)

14446 (34.4728751)

14676 (34.1161223)

14864 (30.7936839)

14991 (30.7936839)

15424 (27.1926625)

15623 (27.1926625)

15844 (25.9616382)

15868 (25.9616382)

15957 (25.9616382)

16006 (23.8053051)

16152 (23.8053051)

16183 (23.8053051)

16255 (21.9803007)

16359 (21.9803007)

16372 (21.9803007)

16466 (21.9803007)

16605 (20.6159779)

212424110

627724110

511724110

321824110

303324110

530324110

412424110

111124110

622024110

510424110

515224110

663524110

510924110

512024110

1612224110

631924110

626824110

413324110

211324110

513124110

Maratha Education Society's Institute of Management studies & Information Technology,
Aurangabad

Dr. J. J. Magdum Charitable Trust's Dr. J.J. Magdum College of Engineering, Jaysingpur

Pirens Institute Of Business Management And Administration (IBMA) Loni (BK)

Aldel Education Trust's St. John College of Engineering & Management, Vevoor, Palghar

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere

Hon. Shri. Babanrao Pachpute Vichardhara Trust, Group of Institutions (Integrated
Campus)-Parikrama, Kashti Shrigondha,

Amar Seva Mandal's Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

P.G. Department of Computer Science & Technology, D.C.P.E., H.V.P. Mandal, Amravati

Shri Vithal Education and Research Institute's College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Shramsadhana Bombay Trust, College of Engineering & Technology, Jalgaon

G H Raisoni College of Engineering and Management, Jalgaon

Samarth College of Engineering and Management

Sandip Foundation, Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre, Mahiravani, Nashik

MET's Institute of Management, Adgaon, Nashik

Pharate Patil Management Institutes

Shahajirao Patil Vikas Pratishthan, S.B.Patil College of Engineering, Vangali, Tal.
Indapur

Tatyasaheb Kore Institute of Engineering and Technology, Warananagar

Sanmarg Shikshan Sanstha's Smt. Radhikatai Pandav College of Engineering, Nagpur

G. S. Mandal's Maharashtra Institute of Technology, Aurangabad

C.H.M.E. Society's Dr. Moonje Institute of Management & Information Technology, Nashik
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Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Score. Al to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates , MH to Al- Maharashtra Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates

16758 (18.3773976)

16796 (18.3773976)

16874 (18.3773976)

17305 (14.7011309)

17835 (10.1568607)

18020 (8.1921934)

18131 (8.1921934)

18189 (7.656817)

18292 (6.420345)

18405 (5.6765163)

18693 (2.8036896)

18854 (0.8761016)

538524110

544924110

414524110

266424110

533124110

662824110

262124110

517724110

200524110

111324110

353924110

415124110

Akole Taluka Education Society,s Agasti Institute of Management, Computer Application &
Research, Akole, Ahmednagar

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal's Institute of Technology, Dhule

Wainganga College of Engineering and Management, Dongargaon, Nagpur

Deogiri College, Chh. Sambhaiji Nagar

Sandip Foundation's, Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management, Nashik

Dattakala Group Of Institutions, Swami - Chincholi Tal. Daund Dist. Pune

MDA EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KOLPA, LATUR

Matoshri College of Engineering and Research Centre, Eklahare, Nashik

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada Vidyapeeth,(Aurangabad) Sub Section - Osmanabad

Sadhana Shikshan Mandal, Saraswati College, Shegaon

St. Wilfred's College of Computer Sciences, Mira Road(E)

Tulsiramji Gaikwad Patil College of Engineering & Technology, Nagpur
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