

Sr.No.	Merit (Score)	Choice Code	Institute Name	Course Name	Туре	Seat Type
1	180 (99.1870342)	318524210	Vivekanand Education Society's Institute of Technology, Chembur, Mumbai	Master of Computer Applications	AI to AI	AI
2	190 (99.1870342)	610424110	Dr. D.Y. Patil Unitech Society's Dr. D. Y. Patil Institute of Management & Research, Pimpri	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
3	350 (98.4914463)	310924110	S.I.E.S. College of Management Studies, Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
4	585 (97.9102611)	617924110	Indira College of Engineering & Management, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
5	881 (96.6439106)	316724110	Mumbai Education Trust's Institute of Computer Science, Bandra (W), Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
6	977 (96.3970969)	316824110	Thakur Institute of Management Studies Career Development & Research, Kandivali (E), Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
7	1134 (95.8882693)	311724110	Gurunanak Institute of Management Studies, Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
8	1470 (94.836703)	613924110	Progressive Education Society's Modern College of Engineering, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
9	1471 (94.836703)	622824110	Dr. D. Y. Patil Pratishthan's D.Y.Patil Institute of Master of Computer Applications and Management, Akurdi, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
10	1541 (94.836703)	623224110	Maharashtra Education Society's Institute of Management and Career Courses (IMCC), Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
11	1543 (94.836703)	614124110	Jaywant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's, Rajarshi Shahu College of Engineering, Tathawade, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
12	1715 (93.8350096)	343824110	Aditya Institute of Management Studies & Research, Borivali	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
13	2128 (92.4644327)	615424110	Institute of Industrial & Computer Management & Research, Nigdi, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
14	2257 (92.4644327)	612924110	Jayawant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Jayawant Institute of Management Studies, Tathawade Pune-411033	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
15	2359 (91.2130638)	316224110	Bharti Vidyapeeth's Institute of Management & Information Technology, Navi Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
16	2670 (90.9896295)	623124110	Sinhgad Technical Education Society's Sinhgad Institute of Management ,Vadgaon(Budruk),Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
17	2761 (89.6474857)	614524110	JSPM'S Jaywantrao Sawant College of Engineering,Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
18	2881 (89.6474857)	681224110	Progressive Education Society's Modern Institute of Business Studies, Nigdi, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI





19	3036 (89.33243)	400324110	Inter Institutional Computer Center and Dept. of Computer Science & Electronics, RTM Nagpur University	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
20	3122 (89.33243)	675524110	JSPM Narhe Technical Campus, Pune.	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
21	3192 (87.7604977)	613524110	Alard Institute of Management Sciences, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
22	3880 (85.619492)	623624110	Sinhgad Technical Education Society's, Sinhgad Institute of Business Administration & Research, Kondhawa-Saswad Road, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
23	3938 (85.619492)	317324110	Deccan Education Society's Navinchandra Mehta Institute of Technology & Development, Dadar, Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
24	4092 (85.3092918)	512124110	K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Research, Nashik	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
25	4362 (83.3488854)	614424110	Genba Sopanrao Moze College of Engineering, Baner-Balewadi, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
26	4425 (83.3488854)	623924110	Sinhgad Technical Education Society, Sinhgad Institute of Management & Computer Application, Narhe (Ambegaon), Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
27	4505 (83.3488854)	620124110	Dr. D. Y. Patil School Of MCA, Lohegaon, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
28	4789 (82.9954662)	312724110	NCRD's Sterling Institute of Management Studies, Navi Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
29	4910 (80.8709176)	316924110	Late Bhausaheb Hiray S. S. Trust's Institute of Computer Application, Bandra (E), Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
30	5149 (80.8709176)	689924110	Chhatrapati Shahu Institute of Business Education & Research, Kolhapur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
31	5165 (80.8709176)	615524110	G.H.Raisoni College of Engineering & Management, Wagholi, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
32	5475 (80.4575538)	616724110	Kamla Education Society's Pratibha Institute of Business Management, Chinchwad, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
33	5515 (80.4575538)	415224110	Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's Science College (MCA), Nagpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
34	5547 (80.4575538)	697324110	ASMS Institute of Business Management and Research MCA, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
35	5938 (77.5340039)	212924110	M.S. Bidve Engineering College, Latur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
36	6085 (77.5340039)	677524110	Yashaswi Education Society's International Institute of Management Science, Chinchwad, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
37	6313 (75.0388802)	615224110	Zeal Education Society's Zeal Institute of Business Administration, Computer Application and Research, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
38	6440 (75.0388802)	613724110	Vidya Pratishthan Institute of Information Technology, Baramati, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI





Cut Off List for All India Seats of CAP Round III for Admission to the First Year Post Graduate Technical Course in Master of Computer Applications (MCA) 2024-25

39	6511 (75.0388802)	616824110	Shikshan Maharshi Dr. D.Y. Patil Centre for Management & Research, Chikhali , Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
40	6630 (74.5218615)	697124150F	K.B. Joshi Institute of Information Technology, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
41	6633 (74.5218615)	303224150F	S.N.D.T Women's University P.G.D. of Computer Science, Mumbai	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
42	7458 (71.5201417)	313324110	Swayamsiddhi Mitra Sangh's College of Management & Research, Thane	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
43	7564 (71.5201417)	617024110	Abhinav Education Society's Institute of Management and Research, Haveli, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
44	8597 (64.630778)	511224110	Padmashree Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's Institute of Business Management & Rural Development, Ahmednagar	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
45	8857 (64.630778)	415324110	Sarvodaya Shikshan Mandal's Sardar Patel Mahavidayalaya, Dept. of Computer Studies & Research, Chandrapur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
46	9056 (64.219803)	620624110	Pune District Education Association's College of Engineering, Manjari(Bk), Hadapsar, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
47	9072 (64.219803)	683624110	Dr.D.Y.Patil Institute Of Management & Entrepreneur Development, Talegaon	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
48	9143 (64.219803)	654724110	Suryadatta Educational Foundation, Suryadatta Institute of Management and Mass Communication, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
49	9243 (64.219803)	613824110	Genba Sopanrao Moze Trust Parvatibai Genba Moze College of Engineering, Wagholi, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
50	9248 (64.219803)	679424110	Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
51	9353 (64.219803)	414224110	G H Raisoni College of Engineering & Management, Nagpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
52	9429 (60.9463755)	699124110	Dr. D.Y. Patil Technical Campus, Varale, Talegaon, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
53	9643 (60.9463755)	612024110	Shri. Khanderai Pratishthans Dnyansagar Institute of Management and Research, Balewadi, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
54	9697 (60.9463755)	518124110	Gokhale Education Society's, R.H. Sapat College of Engineering, Management Studies and Research, Nashik	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
55	9734 (60.0518403)	210224110	Rajarshi Shahu Institute of Management, Aurangabad	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
56	9750 (60.0518403)	100524110	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University,Amravati	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
57	9804 (60.0518403)	320024110	Hope Foundation and research center's Finolex Academy of Management and Technology, Ratnagiri	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
58	10196 (57.4026786)	500224110	Department of Computer Science, North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI

Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Score. AI to AI-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidature Candidates , MH to AI- Maharashtra Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates





59	10260 (57.4026786)	616424110	Psd Shastri Educational Foundation's Asma Institute Of Management, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
60	10509 (57.4026786)	663424110	KJEI's Trinity Academy of Engineering, Yewalewadi, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
61	10589 (55.9046138)	654824110	Suryadatta Educational Foundation, Suryadatta Institute of Business Management and Technology, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
62	10726 (55.9046138)	322324210	Mahatma Education Society's Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology, Tal. Khalapur. Dist. Raigad	Master of Computer Applications	AI to AI	AI
63	10740 (55.9046138)	602924110	Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural Development, Kolhapur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
64	10831 (55.9046138)	110524110	Prof. Ram Meghe Institute of Technology & Research, Amravati	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
65	10850 (55.9046138)	699224110	Pune Cambridge Institute of Management and Computer Application, Ambegaon Pathar, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
66	10967 (53.4264422)	615824110	Rajmata Jijau Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Institute of Computer and Management Research, Dudulgaon, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
67	11038 (53.4264422)	1612524210	Vivekanand College, Kolhapur	Master of Computer Applications	AI to AI	AI
68	11076 (53.4264422)	110224110	Vidya Bharati Mahavidyalaya Department of Research and PG Studies in Science & Management, Amravati	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
69	11128 (53.4264422)	200124110	Dr. B. A. M.University Dept. Of Management Science, Aurangabad	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
70	11257 (53.4264422)	414724110	K.D.K. College of Engineering, Nagpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
71	11640 (51.7677553)	624024110	Siddhant Institute Of Computer Application, Sudambare	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
72	11926 (49.5804888)	661424150F	Sadhu Vaswani Institute Of Management Studies For Girls, Koregaon, Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
73	11995 (49.5804888)	322124110	Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's VIVA Institute of Technology, Virar	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
74	12023 (49.5804888)	699024110	Jaihind Institute of Management and Research	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
75	12683 (45.7501694)	663224110	Navsahyadri Education Society's Group of Institutions	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
76	13213 (42.0709782)	510124110	Khandesh College Education Society's Institute of Management & Research, Jalgaon	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
77	13265 (42.0709782)	511924110	C.H.M.E. Society's Dr. Moonje Institute for Management & Computer Studies, Nashik	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
78	13647 (38.5432867)	251924110	Shri V. D. Deshmukh College of MCA, Kolpa Dist. Latur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI





79	13924 (38.2927719)	212424110	Maratha Education Society's Institute of Management studies & Information Technology, Aurangabad	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
80	14045 (38.2927719)	627724110	Dr. J. J. Magdum Charitable Trust's Dr. J.J. Magdum College of Engineering, Jaysingpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
81	14280 (34.4728751)	511724110	Pirens Institute Of Business Management And Administration (IBMA) Loni (BK)	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
82	14446 (34.4728751)	321824110	Aldel Education Trust's St. John College of Engineering & Management, Vevoor, Palghar	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
83	14676 (34.1161223)	303324110	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
84	14864 (30.7936839)	530324110	Hon. Shri. Babanrao Pachpute Vichardhara Trust, Group of Institutions (Integrated Campus)-Parikrama, Kashti Shrigondha,	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
85	14991 (30.7936839)	412424110	Amar Seva Mandal's Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
36	15424 (27.1926625)	111124110	P.G. Department of Computer Science & Technology, D.C.P.E., H.V.P. Mandal, Amravati	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
37	15623 (27.1926625)	622024110	Shri Vithal Education and Research Institute's College of Engineering, Pandharpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
38	15844 (25.9616382)	510424110	Shramsadhana Bombay Trust, College of Engineering & Technology, Jalgaon	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
39	15868 (25.9616382)	515224110	G H Raisoni College of Engineering and Management, Jalgaon	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
90	15957 (25.9616382)	663524110	Samarth College of Engineering and Management	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
91	16006 (23.8053051)	510924110	Sandip Foundation, Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre, Mahiravani, Nashik	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
92	16152 (23.8053051)	512024110	MET's Institute of Management, Adgaon, Nashik	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
93	16183 (23.8053051)	1612224110	Pharate Patil Management Institutes	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
94	16255 (21.9803007)	631924110	Shahajirao Patil Vikas Pratishthan, S.B.Patil College of Engineering, Vangali, Tal. Indapur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
95	16359 (21.9803007)	626824110	Tatyasaheb Kore Institute of Engineering and Technology, Warananagar	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
96	16372 (21.9803007)	413324110	Sanmarg Shikshan Sanstha's Smt. Radhikatai Pandav College of Engineering, Nagpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
97	16466 (21.9803007)	211324110	G. S. Mandal's Maharashtra Institute of Technology, Aurangabad	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
98	16605 (20.6159779)	513124110	C.H.M.E. Society's Dr. Moonje Institute of Management & Information Technology, Nashik	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI





99	16758 (18.3773976)	538524110	Akole Taluka Education Society,s Agasti Institute of Management, Computer Application & Research, Akole, Ahmednagar	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
100	16796 (18.3773976)	544924110	Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal's Institute of Technology, Dhule	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
101	16874 (18.3773976)	414524110	Wainganga College of Engineering and Management, Dongargaon, Nagpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
102	17305 (14.7011309)	266424110	Deogiri College, Chh. Sambhaji Nagar	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
103	17835 (10.1568607)	533124110	Sandip Foundation's, Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management, Nashik	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
104	18020 (8.1921934)	662824110	Dattakala Group Of Institutions, Swami - Chincholi Tal. Daund Dist. Pune	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
105	18131 (8.1921934)	262124110	MDA EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KOLPA, LATUR	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
106	18189 (7.656817)	517724110	Matoshri College of Engineering and Research Centre, Eklahare, Nashik	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
107	18292 (6.420345)	200524110	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada Vidyapeeth, (Aurangabad) Sub Section - Osmanabad	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
108	18405 (5.6765163)	111324110	Sadhana Shikshan Mandal, Saraswati College, Shegaon	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
109	18693 (2.8036896)	353924110	St. Wilfred's College of Computer Sciences, Mira Road(E)	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI
110	18854 (0.8761016)	415124110	Tulsiramji Gaikwad Patil College of Engineering & Technology, Nagpur	Master in Computer Application	AI to AI	AI

